© October 2018 A.O. Smith Water Products Company.
All right reserved. �www.aosmithme.com
U
OPTIONAL
HWG
PACKAGED HOT WATER
GENERATING SYSTEMS
HWGV 120/200/250/300/400/500/650/750/1000

Two Way Valve________, Three Way Modulating Valve________. The unit will be completely
factory assembled and furnished with the following standard components.
A storage tank ______” dia. x ______” long with ______ gallon capacity. Tank shall be insu-
lated to meet the R12.5 minimum thermal insulation requirements of the U.S. Department of
Energy and current edition of ASHRAE/IESNA 90.1 Tank shall be jacketed with heavy gauge
steel with a prepaint. Tank shall be built to ASME section lined and furnished with an ASME
temperature & pressure relief valve. Heating coil built to Section VIII of ASME code. A tem-
perature regulator to be self actuated, direct acting. A bronze integral circulator pump with
copper soldered recirculation line and (2) bronze ball valves. A drain valve and assembly.
Optional Jacket mounted temperature and pressure gauges, a CSA Certified and ASME Rated
© October 2018 A.O. Smith Water Products Company.
All right reserved. �www.aosmithme.com
SPECIFY
HWG
Model A C D E Gallon
HWGV-120A 63 28 10 16 120
HWGV-200A 77.25 32 11.25 17.25 200
HWGV-250A 91 34 18 26 257
HWGV-300A 80 40 19.5 27.5 318
HWGV-400A 80 46 21 29 432
HWGV-500A 92 46 21 29 504
HWGV-650A 92 52 23.5 31.5 650
HWGV-750A 104 52 23.5 31.5 752
HWGV-1000A 128 52 23.5 31.5 940
Note: consult factory for design parameters outside this chart
Model A B C Gallon
HWGH-250A 41 87 34 250
HWGH-300A 47 76 40 300
HWGH-400A 53 76 46 400
HWGH-500A 53 88 46 500
HWGH-600A 59 88 52 600
HWGH-700A 59 100 52 700
HWGH-1000A 59 124 52 1000
To specify HWG series package water heater:
1. Calculate storage capacity in gallons required, and determine if vertical or horizontal installation applies.
2. Decide what type of heating medium will be used; steam or boiler water.